Free-Standing Mathematics Qualification January 2006 Foundation Level ASSESSMENT and
QUALIFICATIONS
ALLIANCE

MANAGING MONEY Unit 1

6981/2PM

PRELIMINARY MATERIAL

DATA SHEET

To be issued to candidates between Wednesday 18 January and Wednesday 25 January 2006

REMINDER TO CANDIDATES

YOU MUST **NOT** BRING THIS DATA SHEET WITH YOU WHEN YOU SIT THE EXAMINATION. A CLEAN COPY WILL BE MADE AVAILABLE.

Bank statement

Dorset&County Bank

Account Number: 009786425

C P LEWIS 3A, CLIFF WALK, CHRISTCHURCH, BH23 6YW Statement of Account

Sheet No.: 00023

Sort Code: 46-28-75

CHRISTCHURCH

YOUR PRESENT OVERDRAFT LIMIT IS:-£800

When overdrawn marked OD

| Date | Particulars | | Payments | Receipts | Balance | |
|--------|-----------------------|-----|----------|----------|---------|----|
| 2005 | Opening Balance | | | | 345.25 | OD |
| 09 NOV | FIRST STAFFING AGENCY | 7 | | 1876.79 | 1531.54 | |
| 10 NOV | BONNE CUISINE BISTRO | CP | 49.71 | | 1481.83 | |
| 14 NOV | CASH WITHDRAWAL | | 150.00 | | 1331.83 | |
| 15 NOV | 000812 | | 39.20 | | 1292.63 | |
| 16 NOV | UKIN LIFE | SO | 32.51 | | 1260.12 | |
| 17 NOV | CASH WITHDRAWAL | | 240.00 | | 1020.12 | |
| 21 NOV | MORTGAGE | D/D | 618.24 | | 401.88 | |
| 24 NOV | TELEPHONY PLC | | 58.24 | | 343.64 | |
| 28 NOV | 000814 | | 74.25 | | 269.39 | |
| 29 NOV | 000813 | | 211.87 | | 57.52 | |
| 30 NOV | CREDIT CARD | | 384.92 | | 327.40 | OD |
| 02 DEC | GAS CO | D/D | 148.38 | | 475.78 | OD |
| 06 DEC | CASH WITHDRAWAL | | 70.00 | | 545.78 | OD |
| 06 DEC | BANK CHARGES | | 9.00 | | 554.78 | OD |
| 07 DEC | SUNDRY CREDIT | | | 80.00 | 474.78 | OD |
| | | | | | | |

D/D Direct Debit BGC Bank Giro Credit CP Card Purchase

SO Standing Order

Jones and Co Hardware

Jones and Co Hardware advertises the following sale offers.

PACK OF 8 GLASSES

Was £7.99

Now £3.99

Half price

ALL

Garden furniture

Can Opener

Was £5.99

Now £2.49



CORDLESS DRILLS

GREAT REDUCTIONS

Example was £80

Now £48

34% OFF ALL IRONS



1/6 OFF
ALL KETTLES

Breakfast cereal

Packets of a particular breakfast cereal can be bought in four different sizes.

| Size of packet | Number of biscuits in packet | Packet cost |
|----------------|------------------------------|-------------|
| Small | 12 | 71 p |
| Medium | 24 | £1.36 |
| Family | 48 | £2.18 |
| Giant | 72 | £3.65 |

END OF DATA SHEET